
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Olchak Andrey S.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT History of Science and Engineering  M19-801  5-209b
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-211, S18-201, S18-402  V-418
Mon, 08 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-211, S18-201, S18-402  V-418
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-101, S18-101  A-304
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-211, B18-302, S18-201, S18-202  403
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-601, S18-402  A-304
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-203, B18-204  A-304
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-201, B18-202  A-304
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History of Science and Engineering  M19-801  5-209b
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-502, B18-602  402


